C650-260-WHX
Part Number C650-260-WHX
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description CIRCUIT PROT 260MA 650VIMP TBU
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
C650-260-WHX Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of C650-260-WHX
Manufacturer Part Number C650-260-WHX Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc. Description CIRCUIT PROT 260MA 650VIMP TBU
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Working 300V Voltage - Clamping -
Technology Internal Switch Supplier Device Package 3-DFN
Series TBU® Power (Watts) -
Packaging Tube Package / Case 3-SMD, No Lead
Number of Circuits 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Applications General Purpose
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ C650-260-WHX : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for C650-260-WHX
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
C650-180-WHX CIRCUIT PROT 180MA 650VIMP TBU Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
C6508.41.10 20C/28 7/36TC BRD SH MIL-W TYP General Cable 500 pcs
LT4356IDE-3#PBF IC SURGE STOPPER W/LATCH 12-DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 1400 pcs
C6504A.21.10 CABLE 8COND 28AWG GRY SHLD 1000' General Cable 23 pcs
C650-100-BB C650-100-BB BOURNS BOURNS 575 pcs
C6500A.21.10 CABLE 2COND 28AWG GRY SHLD 1000' General Cable 500 pcs
C6508.18.10 20C/28 7/36TC BRD SH MIL-W TYP General Cable 500 pcs
C650-100-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 100MA 650VIMP SMD Bourns Inc. 3607 pcs
C650-180-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 180MA 650VIMP SMD Bourns Inc. 17836 pcs
C650-180-BH C650-180-BH BOURNS BOURNS 343 pcs
C650-100-WHX CIRCUIT PROT TBU 100MA 650VIMP Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
C650H CONFIG POWER CHASSIS 650W 5 SLOT Sanken Electric Co., Ltd. 4 pcs
C657C103JGG5TA CAP CER 10000PF 2KV NP0 RADIAL KEMET 500 pcs
C657C474KDR5TA CAP CER 0.47UF 1KV X7R RADIAL KEMET 500 pcs
C6500.21.10 CABLE 2COND 28AWG GRY SHLD 1000' General Cable 500 pcs
C6507.18.10 15C/28 7/36TC BRD SH MIL-W TYP General Cable 500 pcs
LT4363IS-1#TRPBF IC SURGE STOPPER HV 16-SOIC ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
C6507.41.10 15C/28 7/36TC BRD SH MIL-W TYP General Cable 500 pcs
C6505.18.10 10C/28 7/36TC BRD SH MIL-W TYP General Cable 500 pcs
C650-260-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 260MA 650VIMP SMD Bourns Inc. 24630 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
C650-260-WHX Details PDF